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	Ред. број
	Шифра
	Име и презиме

ученика
	Ш к о л а
	Предметни наставник
	Тест језичких знања
	Укупно
	Ранг

	1.
	
	Грбовић Ивона
	ОШ Бора Станковић
	Драгица Максимовић
	
	
	

	2.
	2
	Грбовић Ксенија
	ОШ Бора Станковић
	Драгица Максимовић
	
	32
	3

	3.
	32
	Грбовић Олга
	ОШ Бора Станковић
	Драгица Максимовић
	
	34
	2

	4.
	27
	Матеја Бајић
	ОШ "Данило Киш"
	Наташа Радивојевић
	
	26
	

	5.
	64
	Јана Јашовић
	ОШ "Данило Киш"
	Наташа Радивојевић
	
	13
	

	6.
	9
	Ђорђе Николић
	ОШ "Вук Караџић" Рипањ
	Тамара Јањевић
	
	19
	

	7.
	3
	Миленко Мијаиловић
	ОШ "Вук Караџић" Рипањ
	Тамара Јањевић
	
	26
	

	8.
	29
	Теа Стошић
	ОШ "Ђура Даничић"
	Тања Цветковић
	
	31
	2

	9.
	43
	Елена Анђелоски
	ОШ "Ђура Даничић"
	Тања Цветковић
	
	33
	2

	10.
	18
	Вања Никодијевић
	ОШ "Ђура Даничић"
	Тања Цветковић
	
	34
	2

	11.
	23
	Сара Стевановић
	ОШ "Ђура Даничић"
	Тања Цветковић
	
	29
	3

	12.
	14
	Милица Босиљчић
	ОШ "Ђура Даничић"
	Тања Цветковић
	
	29
	3

	13.
	99
	Петар Шекарић
	ОШ"Јанко Веселиновић"
	Славица Томашевић
	
	34,5
	2

	14.
	12
	Вук Чубрић
	ОШ"Јанко Веселиновић"
	Славица Томашевић
	
	34
	2

	15.
	10
	Михаило Томић
	ОШ"Јанко Веселиновић"
	Славица Томашевић
	
	33
	2

	16.
	41
	Лазар Радовановић
	ОШ"Јанко Веселиновић"
	Славица Томашевић
	
	33
	2

	17.
	
	Вукашин Миладиновић
	ОШ"Јанко Веселиновић"
	Славица Томашевић
	
	
	

	18.
	42
	Нина Симеуновић
	ОШ " Филип Филиповић"
	Ивана Анђелковић
	
	35
	2

	19.
	69
	Андреј Илић
	ОШ " Филип Филиповић"
	Ивана Анђелковић
	
	31
	3

	20.
	51
	Марија Пепић
	ОШ " Филип Филиповић"
	Ивана Анђелковић
	
	28
	3

	21.
	35
	Милица Лишанин
	ОШ Милан Ђ. Милићевић
	Мирјана Тешовић
	
	28,5
	3

	22.
	60
	Нађа Штрбац
	ОШ Милан Ђ. Милићевић
	Мирјана Тешовић
	
	21
	

	23.
	16
	Ксенија Радовић
	ОШ Милан Ђ. Милићевић
	Мирјана Тешовић
	
	30
	3

	24.
	5
	Стефан Шакотић
	ОШ Милан Ђ. Милићевић
	Мирјана Тешовић
	
	34
	2

	1.
	11
	Сара Ружица Вулин Даниел
	ОШ "Веселин Маслеша"
	Маријана Томовић
	
	36
	2

	2.
	36
	Софија Стефановић
	ОШ "Веселин Маслеша"
	Љиљана Шотра
	
	30
	3

	3.
	33
	Богдан Крстић
	ОШ "Веселин Маслеша"
	Маријана Томовић
	
	20,5
	


03.02.2024.
МП
Комисија: 













1.__________________________________



                                                                                                            2. __________________________________

   










3. __________________________________      

